

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7593/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2007 in SCA No. 1686/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

S.P. SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay of arrest)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7613 of 2007
(With appln. for stay and office report)SLP(Crl) NO. 7615 of 2007
(With appln. for stay and office report)SLP(Crl) NO. 7616 of 2007
(With appln. for stay and office report)SLP(Crl) NO. 7625 of 2007
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. K.Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Somanath, Adv.Mr. Saurabh Kumar Singh,
Respondent-In-PersonUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList these matters in the next Supreme court Lok Adalat
scheduled to be held on 06/12/2008.(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master